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MARINE HULL

What we do

About Canopius

Why we add value

n Hull and machinery in respect of specialist vessels 
(e.g. OSVs, tugs and barges)

n Excess hull and machinery

n Total loss interest/increased value

n Port risks under repair

n Builders’ risk

n Mega yachts

n Mortgagees’ interest insurance

n War

n Port property (including packages)

n GA disbursement insurance

n Gemini Consortium: unique tow and voyage product 
which includes vessels going for break up

Leadership

n Strong market leadership recognition with expertise to 
offer bespoke coverage specifically designed to meet client
requirements

n We have a dedicated in-house binder team to facilitate 
leading binders

Service

n We promise a prompt and efficient service at Lloyd’s box
043, and our office on Gallery 9 at Lloyd’s

n We have an excellent in-house claims team

n We are able to trade electronically when required

canopius.com

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with underwriting operations in Bermuda, Netherlands, Singapore, Switzerland, the UK 
and US. We are privately owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people ask the difficult questions 
so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicate 4444, managed by Canopius Managing
Agents Limited, the ninth-largest managing agent

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US 
Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicate 4444 shares the Lloyd’s ratings of A+ (strong),
Standard & Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; A (Excellent),
A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

Our capacity (USD)

31
07

18

$11m
Hull

$16.5m
Port property

$27.5m
War

$22m
Ship building

$35m
Gemini consortium

Our team
London

Mike Southgate
Head of Marine, Energy and Engineering
+44 20 3540 7054
mike.southgate@canopius.com

Charles Fernandez
Head of Marine Liability & Hull
+44 20 7337 3783
charles.fernandez@canopius.com

Amanda Taylor
Underwriter – Marine Liability & Hull
+44 20 7337 3758
amanda.taylor@canopius.com

Jack Buchan
Assistant Underwriter – Marine Hull
+44 20 3540 7066
jack.buchan@canopius.com

New York

John Ellis
Head of Ocean Marine USA
D +646 838 3750 M +732 675 1661
john.ellis@canopius.com

Angela Nolan
Assistant Vice President – Ocean Marine USA
D +646 838 3733 M +917 697 3205
angela.nolan@canopius.com

Singapore

Keng Seng Quek
Head of Cargo – Singapore
+65 6593 0159
kengseng.quek@canopius.com

Claims

Graeme Sprowson
Chief Adjuster – Marine, Energy & Engineering
+44 20 7337 3757
graeme.sprowson@canopius.com


